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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 

Republican Cynthia M. Lummis 3905 Bent Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/14/2010 307-632-1363

annaliese@lummisforwyoming.com

GOVERNOR

Republican Matt Mead 301 W. Lincoln Way

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/20/2010 307-638-4141

matt@meadforgovernor.com

SECRETARY OF STATE

Republican Max Maxfield 7230 Bridle Dr 

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2010 307-778-4022

mmax22@gmail.com

STATE AUDITOR

Republican Cynthia Cloud 901 16th Street

Cody, WY 82414

05/18/2010 307-587-5052

cloud4auditor@yahoo.com

STATE TREASURER

Republican Joe Meyer Po Box 3342

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/18/2010 307-433-3040

joe@gowithjoe2010.com

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Republican Cindy Hill 2616 Carey Ave 

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/17/2010 307-286-0479

cindyhill2010@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 01

Republican Ogden Driskill Po Box 155

Devils Tower, WY 82714

05/24/2010 307-680-5555

Driskill@rtconnect.net
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STATE SENATOR 03

Republican Curt Meier 4721 Road 18

La Grange, WY 82221

05/13/2010 307-834-2344

curtismeier@ymail.com

STATE SENATOR 05

Republican Fred Emerich Po Box 903

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/17/2010 307-634-8783

fred.emerich@bresnan.net

STATE SENATOR 07

Republican Leslie J Nutting 4921 Phoenix Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82001

08/27/2010 307-630-3329

LeslieJNuttingSD7@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 09

Democratic Chris Rothfuss 601 S 10th St 

Laramie, WY 82070

05/14/2010 307-399-3556

RothfussForSenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 11

Republican Larry S. Hicks Po Box 413

Baggs, WY 82321

05/19/2010 307-383-7192

lhickshunts@yahoo.com

STATE SENATOR 13

Democratic John M. Hastert Po Box 472

Green River, WY 82935

05/13/2010 307-871-1001

jhastert@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 15

Republican Paul R Barnard 246 Aspen Hills Ct. 

Evanston, WY 82930

05/26/2010 307-789-9742

barnard@vcn.com
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STATE SENATOR 17

Republican Leland Christensen 220 W Alta Rd

Alta, WY 83414

05/14/2010 307-690-0903

lelandchris59@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 19

Republican R. Ray Peterson Po Box 193

Cowley, WY 82420

05/13/2010 307-548-6405

ray@officeshopinc.com

STATE SENATOR 21

Republican Bruce Burns Po Box 6027

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/14/2010 307-672-6491

bburns@dbburns.com

STATE SENATOR 23

Republican John J. Hines 714 W Echeta Rd

Gillette, WY 82716

05/19/2010 307-682-3943

jhines@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 25

Republican Cale Case 787 S 4th St

Lander, WY 82520

05/13/2010 307-332-2847

ccase@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 27

Republican Bill Landen 2010 Kingsbury Dr

Casper, WY 82609

05/13/2010 307-237-4067

blanden@bresnan.net

STATE SENATOR 29

Republican Drew Perkins 1133 Granada Ave 

Casper, WY 82601

05/13/2010 307-234-1274

drewperkins08@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01

Republican Mark A. Semlek 1307 D Rd

Moorcroft, WY 82721

05/21/2010 307-756-9294

msemlek@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02

Republican Hans Hunt 1347 Old Highway 85 

Newcastle, WY 82701

05/17/2010 307-746-8899

hhunt@uwyo.edu

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03

Republican Frank Peasley 119 South Third Street

Douglas, WY 82633

05/24/2010 307-358-4505

frank@peasleylaw.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04

Republican Edward Buchanan Po Box 850

Torrington, WY 82240

05/18/2010 307-575-2251

ebuchanan@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05

Republican Matt Teeters 1520 Road 70

Lingle, WY 82223

05/13/2010 307-837-2359

mteeters@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06

Republican Richard L. Cannady Po Box 1597

Glenrock, WY 82637

05/13/2010 307-436-9794

rcannady@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07

Republican Bryan Pedersen 2572 Wind River Trail 

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2010 307-630-1618

bpedersen@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08

Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Drive 

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2010 307-514-3693

bob@proformtech.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09

Republican David L. Zwonitzer 4204 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2010 307-635-7247

zwonit@aol.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10

Republican John Eklund Jr. 2918 Us 85

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2010 307-246-3251

TBD

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11

Democratic Mary A. Throne Po Box 828

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/13/2010 307-630-6728

mthrone@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12

Republican Amy Edmonds Po Box 2904

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/13/2010 307-214-8126

amynharlan@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13

Democratic Cathy Connolly 1321 E Garfield St

Laramie, WY 82070

05/13/2010 307-745-9251

cathy@connollyforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14

Republican Kermit C. Brown Po Box 817

Laramie, WY 82073

05/13/2010 307-745-7358

kbrown@wyoatty.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15

Republican Donald Burkhart Po Box 852

Rawlins, WY 82301

05/28/2010 307-324-6007

burkhart@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16

Republican Ruth Ann Petroff Po Box 2764

Jackson, WY 83001

05/21/2010 307-690-3392

RuthAnn@RuthAnn.us

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17

Democratic Bernadine L. Craft 1209 Hilltop Dr

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/13/2010 307-382-1607

larrykhill@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18

Republican Allen M. Jaggi Box 326

Lyman, WY 82937

05/13/2010 307-786-2817

ajaggi@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19

Republican Owen Petersen Po Box 590

Mt View, WY 82939

05/19/2010 307-782-6378

opetersen@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20

Republican Kathy Davison Box 602

Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/13/2010 307-877-6483

kdavison@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21

Republican Robert McKim 10964 Wy238

Afton, WY 83110

05/13/2010 307-885-3733

rmckim@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22

Democratic Jim Roscoe Box 352

Wilson, WY 83014

05/14/2010 307-733-5389

jim@roscoeco.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23

Republican Keith Gingery 1175 W Brangus Dr 9

Jackson, WY 83001-0000

05/13/2010 307-734-5624

kgingery@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24

Republican Sam Krone Po Box 2481

Cody, WY 82414

05/24/2010 307-272-0082

samkrone@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25

Republican Dave Bonner 506 Shoshone St

Powell, WY 82435

05/13/2010 307-754-2037

dave@powelltribune.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26

Republican Elaine D. Harvey 792 Garfield Ave

Lovell, WY 82431

05/13/2010 307-548-7866

harvey00@tctwest.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27

Republican Mike Greear 1088 N Ponderosa Ln 

Worland, WY 82401

05/13/2010 307-347-9801

mgreear@rtconnect.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28

Republican Lorraine Quarberg Po Box 1365

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/13/2010 307-864-2221

lquarberg@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29

Republican John W. Patton 1623 Pond View Ct 

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/19/2010 307-672-2776

justj@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30

Republican Jon Botten Po Box 600

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/28/2010 307-674-7766

jbotten@wavecom.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31

Republican Tom Lubnau II 4 Cherokee Cir 

Gillette, WY 82718

05/13/2010 307-686-2138

tlubnau@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32

Republican Norine A. Kasperik 664 Par Dr 

Gillette, WY 82718

05/27/2010 307-257-7875

nkasperik@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33

Democratic W. Patrick Goggles 505 Hwy 132 (Blue Sky)

Ethete, WY 82520

05/17/2010 307-332-6443

pgoggles@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34

Republican Rita Campbell 4 Riggs Rd

Shoshoni, WY 82649

05/13/2010 307-856-4725

ritac@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35

Republican Kendell Kroeker 10757 E Henrie Rd 

Evansville, WY 82636

05/13/2010 307-266-9691

kendell@kendellkroeker.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36

Republican Gerald Gay 364 S Socony Pl

Casper, WY 82609

05/26/2010 307-265-5187

waynegay@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37

Republican Steve Harshman Po Box 40136

Casper, WY 82604

05/17/2010 307-262-8075

sharshman@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38

Republican Bob Brechtel 3160 Cotton Creek Pl

Casper, WY 82604

05/13/2010 307-237-3174

bbrechtel@house.wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39

Democratic Stan Blake Po Box 774

Green River, WY 82935

05/13/2010 307-875-3779

wyominman@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40

Republican Mike Madden 63 Langdon Rd

Buffalo, WY 82834-0000

05/13/2010 307-684-9356

madden@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41

Democratic Ken A. Esquibel 3121 Spruce Ct

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/13/2010 307-630-6096

kesquibel@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42

Republican Pete Illoway 839 Ridgeland St

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2010 307-635-2973

pete_chloeilloway3@msn.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43

Republican Dan Zwonitzer 521 Cottonwood Dr 

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/13/2010 307-214-7826

danzwonitzer@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44

Democratic James W. Byrd 2511 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/13/2010 307-638-2676

JimWByrd@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45

Republican Matt Greene 115 E Grand Ave

Laramie, WY 82070

05/27/2010 307-760-3859

matthiasgreene@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46

Republican Glenn Moniz Po Box 784

Laramie, WY 82073

05/13/2010 307-745-4711

gmoniz@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47

Republican William "Jeb" Steward Po Box 21

Encampment, WY 82325

05/13/2010 307-327-5116

jebsteward@union-tel.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48

Democratic Joseph M. Barbuto Po Box 1198

Rock Springs, WY 82902

05/22/2010 307-389-3590

jbarbuto@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49

Republican Clarence J. Vranish Po Box 2048

Evanston, WY 82931

05/14/2010 307-677-2020

vranish@allwest.net
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50

Republican Pat Childers 26 Equine Dr

Cody, WY 82414

05/13/2010 307-587-5145

childers@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51

Republican Rosie Berger Po Box 275

Big Horn, WY 82833

05/13/2010 307-672-7600

rberger@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52

Republican Sue Wallis Po Box 71

Recluse, WY 82725

05/13/2010 307-685-8248

sue.wallis@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53

Republican Gregg Blikre 110 E Hogeye Drive 

Gillette, WY 82716

05/13/2010 307-682-5311

blik@wyinet.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54

Republican Del McOmie 680 Cliff St

Lander, WY 82520

05/13/2010 307-332-4626

dwmcomie@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55

Republican David R. Miller 131 Davis Ln

Riverton, WY 82501

05/13/2010 307-857-5789

davidmiller@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56

Republican Tim Stubson 1645 S Chestnut 

Casper, WY 82601

05/13/2010 307-234-1881

tim@stampedeforstubson.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57

Republican Thomas A. Lockhart 770 E 12th St

Casper, WY 82601

05/13/2010 307-472-4116

tlockh1617@aol.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58

Republican Lisa Shepperson 31800 Wyoming Highway 259

Casper, WY 82601

05/13/2010 307-258-8900

lashep2000@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59

Republican Carl R. "Bunky" Loucks 1555 W Coffman Ave 

Casper, WY 82604

05/28/2010 307-237-6804

bloucks6@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60

Democratic John L. Freeman 2340 North Carolina Way

Green River, WY 82935

05/17/2010 307-875-7378

freeman@wyoming.com
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Marilyn S KiteJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Barton VoigtJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Thomas T.C. CampbellJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Michael K. DavisJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Jeffrey A. DonnellJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Robert E. SkarJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Dan R. Price IIJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Scott W. SkavdahlJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Norman E. YoungJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Marvin L. TylerJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Roberta A. CoatesFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Denise NauFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Catherine R. RogersFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Robert A. CastorSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Jane EakinSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

E. Victoria SchofieldTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Frank J. ZebreTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Thomas W. HarringtonFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
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Bruce B. WatersFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Michael N. PatchenSEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Randal R. ArpEIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

Wesley A. RobertsNINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
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